
8 and under Girls 
8 and under Girls 50 Meter  

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Jessi Hall 10.19 

2nd Mackenzie Mock 10.37 

3rd Bree Whitlock 10.69 

4th Alana Sells 10.78 

5th Diamond Jasper 11.22 

6th Eileen Guzman 11.46 

7th Aubree Wilkerson 11.65 

8th Penelope Helverson 11.75 

 Reagan Helverson 12.09 
 

8 and under Girls 100 Meter  

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Alana Peterson 18.53 

2nd Kali Budgett 19.50 

3rd Emma Kiely 19.60 

4th Karley Williams 23.00 

8 and under Girls 400 Meter  

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Sullivan James 1:49 

2nd Sloan Scott 1:52 

3rd Tabitha Porter 1:53 

4th  Ava Griner 1:58 

8 and under Girls Standing Long Jump 

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Jessi Hall 4’ 3’ 8” 

2nd Scott Sloan 3’ 11” 3’ 10” 

3rd Aubree Wilkerson 3’ 6.5” 3’6” 

4th Diamond Jasper 3’ 2’10” 

5th Karley Williams 3’ 2’9.5” 

 

 

8 and under Girls Running Long Jump 

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Kali Budgett 6’1” 5’1” 

2nd Sullivan James 5’10” 5’5” 

3rd Alana Peterson 5’9” 5’7” 

4th Mackenzie Mock 5’9” 5’3” 

5th Ava Griner 5’4” 5’2” 

6th Emma Kiely 5’3” 4’8” 

7th Alana Sells 3’8” 3’5” 

8th Bree Whitlock 3’5” 2’8” 

 Eileen Guzman 3’3” 2’0” 

 Tabitha Porter 3’1” 2’5” 

 Penelope Helverson 2’3” 2’2” 

 Reagan Helverson 1’4” 1’2” 

 

 

 

 

 

 



8 and under Boys 
 

8 and under Boys 50 Meter  

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Rylee Pinkney 9.34 

2nd Josue Guzman 9.47 

3rd Sawyer Taylor 9.79 

4th Daniel Andrews 10.25 

5th Graycen Lorenz 10.34 

6th Dylan Dopson 11.10 

8 and under Boys 400 Meter 

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Grant Mackelprang 1:43.82 

 

8 and under Boys 800 Meter 

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Jack Brooks 3:40.19 

 

 

 

8 and under Boys Standing Long Jump  

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Grant Mackelprang 4’4” 4’3” 

2nd Graycen Lorenz 4’2” 4’1” 

3rd Daniel Andrews 3’10” 3’6” 

8 and under Boys Running Long Jump 

Place Name Time/Distance 

1st Jack Brooks 7’9” 

2nd Rylee Pinkney 7’4” 

3rd Sawyer Taylor 6’6” 

4th Josue Guzman 5’7” 

5th Dylan Dopson 4’10” 

 
 


